
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
531 
577 
528 
599 
508 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Adham Fouad 
Marcelo Cosas 
Shamma Al Zaabi 
Andre Khoury (N) 

Laps 
5 
4 
8 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
46.707 
47.885 
48.024 
48.593 
49.380 

Last Tm 
47.984 
47.885 
52.505 
48.593 
49.380 

Diff 

1.178 
1.317 
1.886 
2.673 

Gap 

1.178 
0.139 
0.569 
0.787 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:57:17 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

KZ 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:42:03 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
531 
528 
508 
599 

577 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Andre Khoury (N) 
Shamma Al Zaabi 

Adham Fouad 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 

15 

Best Tm 
46.305 
46.760 
46.792 
47.708 

46.436 

Diff 

2.673 
11.179 
29.879 

DNF 

Gap 

2.673 
8.506 

18.700 

Total Tm 
12:40.919 
12:43.592 
12:52.098 
13:10.798 

12:02.683 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:57:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.673 

Avg. Speed 

76.152 

Best Lap Tm 

46.305 

Best Speed 

78.212 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

KZ 

Pre-Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:37:27 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 15:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
531 
528 
577 
599 

508 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Adham Fouad 
Shamma Al Zaabi 

Andre Khoury (N) 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 

10 

Best Tm 
45.776 
46.250 
46.286 
47.142 

46.772 

Diff 

6.078 
10.947 
28.399 

DNF 

Gap 

6.078 
4.869 

17.452 

Total Tm 
14:00.420 
14:06.498 
14:11.367 
14:28.819 

7:59.200 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 28/05/2023 7:57:40 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

6.078 

Avg. Speed 

77.567 

Best Lap Tm 

45.776 

Best Speed 

79.116 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1 

KZ 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 17:29:59 

Option L 1.006 km 

28/05/2023 17:25 


