

28 MAY 2023

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1

Sorted on best lap time

ك تراك RAK TRACK

ΚZ				(
Qualifying					28/05/2023 14:40	- -	C. C.	
Qualifyin	ıg (7:00 T	Fime) started at 14:42:03				h Chin	100	╸
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Last Tm	Diff	Gap	
Pos 1	No. 531	Name Saif Al Qubaisi	Laps 5	Best Tm 46.707	Last Tm 47.984	Diff	Gap	-
Pos 1 2	-		•			Diff 1.178	Gap	-
Pos 1 2 3	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	5	46.707	47.984		•	-
1 2	531 577	Saif Al Qubaisi Adham Fouad	5	46.707 47.885	47.984 47.885	1.178	1.178	-

Announcements Official Result

Orbits



28 MAY 2023

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1

Sorted on Laps

ك تراك RAK TRACK

KZ			Option L 1.006 km				
Pre-Final					-		
Race (16 La	ips) sta	rted at 15:37:27					
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Total Tm
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	16	46.305			12:40.919
2	528	Marcelo Cosas	16	46.760	2.673	2.673	12:43.592
3	508	Andre Khoury (N)	16	46.792	11.179	8.506	12:52.098
4	599	Shamma Al Zaabi	16	47.708	29.879	18.700	13:10.798
Not classified							
DNF	577	Adham Fouad	15	46.436	DNF		12:02.683

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.673	76.152	46.305	78.212	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
				Orbits	



28 MAY 2023

IAME Summer Series UAE – Round 1

Sorted on Laps

د تراك RAK TRACK

KZ Final				Option L 1.006 km				
Race (18 La	aps) sta	rted at 17:29:59					100	
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	18	45.776			14:00.420	
2	528	Marcelo Cosas	18	46.250	6.078	6.078	14:06.498	
3	577	Adham Fouad	18	46.286	10.947	4.869	14:11.367	
4	599	Shamma Al Zaabi	18	47.142	28.399	17.452	14:28.819	
Not classified								
DNF	508	Andre Khoury (N)	10	46.772	DNF		7:59.200	

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
6.078	77.567	45.776	79.116	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
				Orbits	